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01
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02
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03
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03
04
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04
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04
05
05
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05
05
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05
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
09
09
09
09
09
09

Semes
ter

Subject NameSubject
Code

  Mathematics

  Theory of Architecture-I

  History of Architecture and Culture-I

  Building Materials-I

  History of Architecture and Culture-II
  Building Materials-II
  Theory of Architecture-II
  Mechanics of Structures-I
  History of Architecture and Culture - III
  Climate and Built Environment
  Mechanics of Structures - II
  Building Materials - III
  History of Architecture and Culture - IV
  Environmental Science
  Design of Structures - I
  Building Materials - IV
  Building Services - I
  Design of Structures - II
  Energy Efficient Architecture
  Art Appreciation
  Theory of Design
  Building Services - II
  History of Architecture and Culture - V
  Site Analysis and Planning
  Structure and Architecture
  Design of Structures - III
  Vernacular Architecture
  Landscape and Ecology
  Interior Design
  Earthquake Resistant Architecture
  Building Services -III
  Evolution of Human Settlements
  Disaster Management
  History of Architecture and Culture - VI
  Specifications and Estimation
  Advanced Structures
  Urban Design
  Professional Practice and Ethics
  Human Settlements Planning
  Construction and Project Management

MA6153

AR6102

AR6101

AR6103

AR6202
AR6204
AR6203
AR6201
AR6302
AR6303
AR6301
AR6304
AR6402
AR6403
AR6401
AR6404
AR6411
AR6501
AR6002
AR6001
AR6003
AR6511
AR6502
AR6512
AR6006
AR6601
AR6007
AR6009
AR6005
AR6008
AR6611
AR6004
GE6083
AR6602
AR6901
AR6010
AR6911
AR6903
AR6902
AR6012

04-FEB-21

08-FEB-21

10-FEB-21

12-FEB-21

01-FEB-21
03-FEB-21
05-FEB-21
09-FEB-21
04-FEB-21
08-FEB-21
10-FEB-21
12-FEB-21
02-FEB-21
04-FEB-21
08-FEB-21
10-FEB-21
11-FEB-21
01-FEB-21
03-FEB-21
03-FEB-21
03-FEB-21
05-FEB-21
09-FEB-21
11-FEB-21
01-FEB-21
03-FEB-21
04-FEB-21
05-FEB-21
08-FEB-21
09-FEB-21
10-FEB-21
12-FEB-21
16-FEB-21
17-FEB-21
01-FEB-21
02-FEB-21
03-FEB-21
05-FEB-21
08-FEB-21
09-FEB-21

Exam
Date

Session

 10 A.M. to 11
A.M.

 10 A.M. to 11
A.M.

 10 A.M. to 11
A.M.

 10 A.M. to 11
A.M.

 4 P.M. to 5 P.M.
 4 P.M. to 5 P.M.
 4 P.M. to 5 P.M.
 4 P.M. to 5 P.M.

 12 Noon to 1 P.M.
 12 Noon to 1 P.M.
 12 Noon to 1 P.M.
 12 Noon to 1 P.M.
 4 P.M. to 5 P.M.
 4 P.M. to 5 P.M.
 4 P.M. to 5 P.M.
 4 P.M. to 5 P.M.
 4 P.M. to 5 P.M.

 12 Noon to 1 P.M.
 12 Noon to 1 P.M.
 12 Noon to 1 P.M.
 12 Noon to 1 P.M.
 12 Noon to 1 P.M.
 12 Noon to 1 P.M.
 12 Noon to 1 P.M.
 2 P.M. to 3 P.M.
 2 P.M. to 3 P.M.
 2 P.M. to 3 P.M.
 2 P.M. to 3 P.M.
 2 P.M. to 3 P.M.
 2 P.M. to 3 P.M.
 2 P.M. to 3 P.M.
 2 P.M. to 3 P.M.
 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
 2 P.M. to 3 P.M.
 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
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  Sustainable Planning and  Architecture
  Contemporary Processes in Architecture
  Construction Technology
  Architectural Journalism and Photography
  Human Rights
  Urban Housing
  Architectural Conservation

AR6015
AR6014
AR6013
AR6011
GE6084
AR6017
AR6016

10-FEB-21
11-FEB-21
12-FEB-21
15-FEB-21
16-FEB-21
11-FEB-21
15-FEB-21

Exam
Date

Session

 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
 4 P.M. to 5 P.M.
 2 P.M. to 3 P.M.
 2 P.M. to 3 P.M.
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