

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025 TIME TABLE-B.Arch. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2020 (REGULATIONS-2013)

Branch Name B.Arch							
Semes ter	Subject Code	Subject Name	Exam Date	Session			
01	MA6153	Mathematics	04-FEB-21	10 A.M. to 11			
				A.M.			
01	AR6102	Theory of Architecture-I	08-FEB-21	10 A.M. to 11			
0.1	A D C 1 O 1	TT' CA 1' LO L	10 EED 01	A.M. 10 A.M. to 11			
01	AR6101	History of Architecture and Culture-I	10-FEB-21	A.M.			
01	AR6103	Building Materials-I	12-FEB-21	10 A.M. to 11			
	71110103	Dunding Materials 1	12 1 LD 21	A.M.			
02	AR6202	History of Architecture and Culture-II	01-FEB-21	4 P.M. to 5 P.M.			
02	AR6204	Building Materials-II	03-FEB-21	4 P.M. to 5 P.M.			
02	AR6203	Theory of Architecture-II	05-FEB-21	4 P.M. to 5 P.M.			
02	AR6201	Mechanics of Structures-I	09-FEB-21	4 P.M. to 5 P.M.			
03	AR6302	History of Architecture and Culture - III	04-FEB-21	12 Noon to 1 P.M.			
03	AR6303	Climate and Built Environment	08-FEB-21	12 Noon to 1 P.M.			
03	AR6301	Mechanics of Structures - II	10-FEB-21	12 Noon to 1 P.M.			
03	AR6304	Building Materials - III	12-FEB-21	12 Noon to 1 P.M.			
04	AR6402	History of Architecture and Culture - IV	02-FEB-21	4 P.M. to 5 P.M.			
04	AR6403	Environmental Science	04-FEB-21	4 P.M. to 5 P.M.			
04	AR6401	Design of Structures - I	08-FEB-21	4 P.M. to 5 P.M.			
04	AR6404	Building Materials - IV	10-FEB-21	4 P.M. to 5 P.M.			
04	AR6411	Building Services - I	11-FEB-21	4 P.M. to 5 P.M.			
05	AR6501	Design of Structures - WWW. DINIS.COM	01-FEB-21	12 Noon to 1 P.M.			
05	AR6002	Energy Efficient Architecture	03-FEB-21	12 Noon to 1 P.M.			
05	AR6001	Art Appreciation	03-FEB-21	12 Noon to 1 P.M.			
05	AR6003	Theory of Design	03-FEB-21	12 Noon to 1 P.M.			
05	AR6511	Building Services - II	05-FEB-21	12 Noon to 1 P.M.			
05	AR6502	History of Architecture and Culture - V	09-FEB-21	12 Noon to 1 P.M.			
05	AR6512	Site Analysis and Planning	11-FEB-21	12 Noon to 1 P.M.			
06	AR6006	Structure and Architecture	01-FEB-21	2 P.M. to 3 P.M.			
06	AR6601	Design of Structures - III	03-FEB-21	2 P.M. to 3 P.M.			
06	AR6007	Vernacular Architecture	04-FEB-21	2 P.M. to 3 P.M.			
06	AR6009	Landscape and Ecology	05-FEB-21	2 P.M. to 3 P.M.			
06	AR6005	Interior Design	08-FEB-21	2 P.M. to 3 P.M.			
06	AR6008	Earthquake Resistant Architecture	09-FEB-21	2 P.M. to 3 P.M.			
06	AR6611	Building Services -III	10-FEB-21	2 P.M. to 3 P.M.			
06	AR6004	Evolution of Human Settlements	12-FEB-21	2 P.M. to 3 P.M.			
06	GE6083	Disaster Management	16-FEB-21	8 A.M. to 9 A.M.			
06	AR6602	History of Architecture and Culture - VI	17-FEB-21	2 P.M. to 3 P.M.			
09	AR6901	Specifications and Estimation	01-FEB-21	8 A.M. to 9 A.M.			
09	AR6010	Advanced Structures	02-FEB-21	8 A.M. to 9 A.M.			
09	AR6911	Urban Design	03-FEB-21	8 A.M. to 9 A.M.			
09	AR6903	Professional Practice and Ethics	05-FEB-21	8 A.M. to 9 A.M.			
09	AR6902	Human Settlements Planning	08-FEB-21	8 A.M. to 9 A.M.			
09	AR6012	Construction and Project Management Examination	09-FEB-21	8 A.M. to 9 A.M.			
				1			

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Page 1 of 2



ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025 TIME TABLE-B.Arch. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2020 (REGULATIONS-2013)

Branch Name B.Arch				
Semes	Subject	Subject Name	Exam	Session
ter	Code	·	Date	
09	AR6015	Sustainable Planning and Architecture	10-FEB-21	8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
09	AR6014	Contemporary Processes in Architecture	11-FEB-21	8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
09	AR6013	Construction Technology	12-FEB-21	8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
09	AR6011	Architectural Journalism and Photography	15-FEB-21	8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
09	GE6084	Human Rights	16-FEB-21	4 P.M. to 5 P.M.
10	AR6017	Urban Housing	11-FEB-21	2 P.M. to 3 P.M.
10	AR6016	Architectural Conservation	15-FEB-21	2 P.M. to 3 P.M.

www.binils.com



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Page 2 of 2